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UVegeloiown Gaumesat

Fried turnovers filled with %g‘_ and peas.
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Chickenw SGameaa

Fried turnovers filled with ground chicken.
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Beloni Kacholew

Pan-fried turnover filled with potatoes ad ]
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scallions.

Clholowy

Curried chickp

Chicke

3 po
6 pc Cluicken Te
9 pc Chicken Tende

6 pc Chicken Nuggets




Chickew Ti

Boneless chicken

Chicken Ge

Ground beef pa

spices.

Seasoned lightly with herbs




Gyro Platter

Served with rice and salad
Chicken Gyne Plattev
Chicken gyro cooked with onion and bell peppers.
‘Camb Gyne Plattev
Lamb gyro cooked with onion and bell peppers.
Mixed Gyne Platten
Chicken and Lamb gyro cooked with onion
and bell peppers.

Faloyel Platteny

6pcs of falafel served with rice and salad.

Borani Banjoun $11.99

Eggplant slices layered over tomato garlic

sauce and baked in oven.

Hot Wings Buffalo Wings
Breaded and served with Fries Wings are marinated in a spicy buffalo
sauce or BBQ sauce served with blue
O pe $8.99 > cheese $10.99
10'pe $13.99 ke :
5p0 §18.99 15 po $18.99
o $23.99 25 po $28.99
35 po $37.99
50 pc $42.99
100 pc $79.99
Curries
Served with rice, salad and naan
‘Lamb Cuwvwy $12.99
Pieces of boneless lamb cooked in tomato, garlic
and spices.
Chiicken Tikkao Masalay $13.99

Boneless chicken cubes are first grilled and then

cooked to perfection in a rich gravy.

Chwelowy Plattey

$9.99

$12.99

$12.99

$13.99

$10.99



Philly Cheesesteak $8.99
Chiicken Cheedesteak $8_99
Ahghau Cheesebungern $7.99
Akghan Chuckew Cheesebungen — $7.99
Lingen Burgen $7.99
Chiicker Cultlet $8.99
6 po Jumbe Shriimp.
10 pc Qumbe Shiimp.
15 pc Qumbe Shimp.

20 pc Qumbe Shiump

Sandwiches and wraps
Add fries and soda for $3 more

Grilled Chicken Sandwsich $7.99

Lamb Gyre $7.99

Chiicken Gy $7.99

Mixed Gyre $7.99

Fish Hoagie $7.99

Chiicken Tikko Wap: $8.99
Seafood

Served with fries

$8.99 2 pcWhiting Fish
$12.99 3 poWhiling Fish
$15.99 5 pcWhiting Fish
$19.99

Crispy Chicken Whap
Faloyel Wayp

Chicken Chapli Bungen
Beet Chapli Burgen
Deuble Cheesebungen
Shaami Kabeb Burgev

$9.99
$13.99
$18.99

$8.99
$7.99
$8.99
$8.99
$9.99
$6.99



Beverages

Can Seda

Beltled Duinks
Aghan Green Tea
Milk Chai

Mange Casai

$1.50
$2.50
$2.99
$2.99
$4.99

Desserts

Baklowou

Thin layer of syrup-soaked pastry filled with nuts.

Gulab Jamun

DCCP fried dough served Wlth sugar syrup ﬂavored

with rose water

Cheeaecake
Rasmalai

Soaked in a rich and thick milk delicately

flavored with cardamom and nuts.

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99
$3.99
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